## REQUESTOR INFORMATION:

Name:	Rodney A. Stegemann		Prefer to be contacted by: Email
Mailing	Address: 909 Boren Avenue, Suite	603	City & Zip Code <u>Seattle 98104</u>
Phone:_	(206) 291-8468	Email: <u>kiusau@m</u>	e.com
addition For Court Deangel	RECORDS/INFORMATION BEING Real sheets if necessary)  files, you must provide at least: a) a cate of Majed Arnett and date of birth: 0  L#	ese number: <u>2A0593075</u>	e specific and detailed/attach  & 2A0593076OR b) the person's full name: the person's full name:
2. Items req	uested (mark all that applies):		
Audio o	f Proceedings (\$10.00) Date(s) of heari	ng(s):	
☐ Certifie	d Copy of Judgment & Sentence (\$5.00)	)	
Certifie	d Copy of Docket (\$5.00)		
Citation	(0.15 page)		
X Other:	Please list requested document below (1	10 pages or less = free o	of charge)
	records regarding the two aforemention ual, if available	ed cases for the named	individual, as well as other written records for the
	lon-certified Documents (0.15/page)		
	Certified Documents (\$5.00 per certified	document)	
cannot pick u Please email	ve been paid, copies may be picked up up your documents, please indicate your your request to: mc municit@citvoffede	at the court during regular preferred delivery methoral pralway.com	ar business hours from 8:30 AM to 4:00 PM. If you od (circle or highlight one): Mail / Fax / E-mail  Date of Request: March 20, 2023
Staff must ad	vise the Supervisor, on or before day 5, if	records are not able to b	e produced within five working days.
Day 1:	Day 2:Day 3:	Day 4:Day 5:	
Matan	Letter Sent? No Yes – Attach Co	opy New Due Date: _	Docket for Each Case
	quest Was Not Satisfied/Reason:		
	quest Was Denied Reason:	1-/2-1	WE O
Court Rep	resentative Number of Copi	es: 1 700 £ 109	(copy of receipt)

TOMORROW.

D0030I Beginning of Docket DD1 04/03/23 10:3	<b>000PI</b> 1:16
DD1001MI Case Docket Inquiry (CDK) FEDERAL WAY MUNI PUB  Case: 2A0593075 FPD CT StID:  Name: NmCd:	= ====
Name/Title: ARNETT, DEANGELO M	
NO VALID OPER LICENSE WITH VALID	
Case: 2A0593075 FPD CT Criminal Traffic	SYS
S 09 15 2022 Received eTicket 2A0593075 @ 05:19 PM by designated computer	
S 09 16 2022 Case Filed on 09/16/2022	NBM
S DEF 1 ARNETT, DEANGELO M Added as Participant	NBM
S Case linked to electronic ticket 2A0593075	NBM
S ARR NP Set for 09/27/2022 08:30 AM	NBM
S in Room 1 with Judge DAL	NBM
09 26 2022 T/C FROM THIRD PARTY - ADVISED OF HEARING DATE AND TIME FOR	TLS

TLS TLS

DD1000 0071I More records available. DD1000 04/03/23 10:31:2	
DD1001MI Case Docket Inquiry (CDK) FEDERAL WAY MUNI PUB  Case: 2A0593075 FPD CT StID:  Name: NmCd:	_
Name/Title: ARNETT, DEANGELO M NO VALID OPER LICENSE WITH VALID	
Case: 2A0593075 FPD CT Criminal Traffic	
09 26 2022 FIRST AMENDED COMPLAINT; DEMAND FOR JURY TRIAL AND REQUEST TI FOR DISCOVERY FILED BY CITY.  S 09 27 2022 ARR NP: Not Held, Hearing Canceled TI	LS
S MTN NP: Held TI S Proceedings Recorded on Tape No. 09.15.24 TI PRO TEM JUDGE LUKEN PRESIDING IN COURTROOM 1.	LS
PA RENTSCHLER PRESENT VIA ZOOM.  PD MACNICHOLS & DEFT PRESENT IN COURTROOM 1.  CITY'S MOTION TO AMEND CRIME TO INFRACTION - GRANTED.  TI	LS
S Charge 1 Amended to: NO VALID OPER LICENSE WITH VALID TI S Finding/Judgment of Committed for Charge 2	-
S Total Imposed on Charge 2: 262.00 TI S with 0.00 Suspended TI S And 0.00 Other Amount Ordered TI	LS

## D0031I End of Docket

DD1000PI

DOUGHT ENd Of DOCKEC	04/03/23 10:31:27
DD1001MI Case Docket Inquiry (CDK) FEDERAL WAY MUNI Case: 2A0593075 FPD CT StID:	
Name: NmCd:	
Name/Title: ARNETT, DEANGELO M	
NO VALID OPER LICENSE WITH VALID	
Case: 2A0593075 FPD CT Criminal Traffic	
	mr c
S 09 27 2022 Community Service : 10 H	TLS TLS
S Community Service: 150.00	TLS
S CSE Review Set for 01/27/2023	272.00 TLS
S Accounts Receivable Created S Case Scheduled on Time Pay Agreement 1 for:	
	reg. I Num. 1 TLS
S First Pymt Date: 01/27/2023 Amt: 272.00 Fr DEFT WAS SERVED COPY OF ORDER IN OPEN COURT.	TLS
*CLOSE UPON PYMT IN FULL.	TLS
S ATY 1 STEWART MACNICHOLS HARMELL, INC Added as	
S on 09/27/2022	TLS
S Disposition sent electronically to DOL	SYS
03 10 2023 CASE REVIEW REPORT: NO PROOF OF COMMUNITY SERVI	CE HOURS NBM
FILED WITH THE COURT	NBM
S Case Condition Terminated: Community Service	NBM
<del>-</del>	

## D0030I Beginning of Docket

DD1000PI

	04/03/23 10:	32:18
DD1001MI Cas	se Docket Inquiry (CDK) FEDERAL WAY MUNI PUB	
Case:	2A0593076 FPD IT StID:	
Name:	NmCd:	
Name/Title:	ARNETT, DEANGELO M	
	FL RENEW EXPIRED REG > 2 MTHS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE ON PERSO	N
Case:	2A0593076 FPD IT Infraction Traffic	
	FTA ISSUED	
S 09 15 2022	Received eTicket 2A0593076 @ 05:19 PM by designated computer	SYS
S 09 16 2022	2 Case Filed on 09/16/2022	MXM
S	DEF 1 ARNETT, DEANGELO M Added as Participant	MXM
S	JTR/LGA fee included in the bail amount	MXM
S	Case linked to electronic ticket 2A0593076	MXM

DD1000 04/03/23 10:32:2	
DD1001MI Case Docket Inquiry (CDK) FEDERAL WAY MUNI PUB  Case: 2A0593076 FPD IT StID:  Name:  Name:  Name/Title: ARNETT, DEANGELO M	
FL RENEW EXPIRED REG > 2 MTHS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE ON PERSON	8
Case: 2A0593076 FPD IT Infraction Traffic  FTA ISSUED  10 20 2022 FTA REPORT - DEFT FAILED TO RESPOND TO TICKET - JS APPLYING TL	LS
FTA.  S Finding/Judgment of Committed for Charge 1  S Finding/Judgment of Committed for Charge 2  TI  TI  TI  TI  TI  TI  TI  TI  TI  T	LS LS
S Finding/Judgment of Committed for Charge 3 TI S Accounts Receivable Created 975.00 TL S Case Obligation Selected for Collections TL S FTR Ordered TL	'S 'S
S FTR Issued, Amount Due 975.00 SY S Disposition sent electronically to DOL SY	'S 'S
S 10 24 2022 Collections: 1st Notice Prepared  S 01 09 2023 Case Obligation Assigned to LINEBARGER GOGGAN, LLP for Collec "YX  S tions  O3 24 2023 REQUESTED RECORD SENT TO REQUESTOR VIA EMAIL  EM	(D (D